Kansas Board of Regents

Undergraduate Tuition and Fees (Full-time, First-time Students)

AY 2010

REGIONAL INSTITUTIONS (Surrounding States)

In-state
Tuition/Fees

Out-of-State
Tuition/Fees

Kansas

Nebraska

Oklahoma

Missouri

Colorado

lowa

Emporia State University
Fort Hays State University
Pittsburg State University
Washburn University

Chadron State College

Peru State College

University of Nebraska-Kearney
University of Nebraska-Omaha
Wayne State College

Cameron University

East Central University

Northeastern State University

Northwestern Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma Panhandle State University
Rogers State University

Southeastern Oklahoma State University
Southwestern Oklahoma State University
University of Central Oklahoma

University of Science and Arts of Oklahoma

University of Central Missouri
Harris Stowe State University
Lincoln University

Missouri Southern State University
Missouri State University

Missouri Western State University
Northwest Missouri State University
Southeast Missouri State University
Truman State University

Adams State College

Colorado State University-Pueblo

Fort Lewis College

Mesa State College

Metropolitan State College of Denver
University of Colorado at Colorado Springs
University of Northern Colorado

Western State College of Colorado

University of Northern lowa

4,374
3,762
4,592
6,116

RS R e T

4,730
4,946
5,634
6,229
4,805

R R A

4,110
4,271
4,155
4,247
4,241
4,277
4,416
4,110
4,223
3,552

R R - - - A e O

6,585
4,336
4,948
4,530
6,276
4,562
5,626
6,255
6,692

L R A o O <

4,454
5,210
4,646
5,338
3,639
5,733
5,451
6,104

R T e e R T

$ 6,636

13,578
11,915
13,116
13,766

B B BB

8,400
4,946
10,442
16,190
8,480

R R A

9,975
10,286
10,245
10,478

9,541

9,734
10,787

9,450
10,652

8,448

R R R - B T e O

13,170
8,154
8,716
8,532

11,556
7,864
9,403

10,890

11,543

R A R T R - <

©

13,598
15,602
17,616

NA
13,132
16,653
14,499
13,260

© B

RS R e T

$ 14,900

NA - Data Not Available





