Kansas Board of Regents

Undergraduate Tuition and Fees (Full-time, First-time Students) AY 2010

REGIONAL INSTITUTIONS (Surrounding States)

		In-state Tuition/Fees		Out-of-State Tuition/Fees		
Kansas						
	Emporia State University	\$	4,374	\$	13,578	
	Fort Hays State University	\$	3,762	\$	11,915	
	Pittsburg State University	\$	4,592	\$	13,116	
	Washburn University	\$	6,116	\$	13,766	
Nebraska						
	Chadron State College	\$	4,730	\$	8,400	
	Peru State College	\$	4,946	\$	4,946	
	University of Nebraska-Kearney	\$	5,634	\$	10,442	
	University of Nebraska-Omaha	\$	6,229	\$	16,190	
	Wayne State College	\$	4,805	\$	8,480	
Oklahoma						
	Cameron University	\$	4,110	\$	9,975	
	East Central University	\$	4,271	\$	10,286	
	Northeastern State University	\$	4,155	\$	10,245	
	Northwestern Oklahoma State University	\$	4,247	\$	10,478	
	Oklahoma Panhandle State University	\$	4,241	\$	9,541	
	Rogers State University	\$	4,277	\$	9,734	
	Southeastern Oklahoma State University	\$	4,416	\$	10,787	
	Southwestern Oklahoma State University	\$	4,110	\$	9,450	
	University of Central Oklahoma	\$	4,223	\$	10,652	
	University of Science and Arts of Oklahoma	\$	3,552	\$	8,448	
Missouri						
	University of Central Missouri	\$	6,585	\$	13,170	
	Harris Stowe State University	\$	4,336	\$	8,154	
	Lincoln University	\$	4,948	\$	8,716	
	Missouri Southern State University	\$	4,530	\$	8,532	
	Missouri State University	\$	6,276	\$	11,556	
	Missouri Western State University	\$	4,562	\$	7,864	
	Northwest Missouri State University	\$	5,626	\$	9,403	
	Southeast Missouri State University	\$	6,255	\$	10,890	
	Truman State University	\$	6,692	\$	11,543	
Colorado						
	Adams State College	\$	4,454		13,598	
	Colorado State University-Pueblo	\$	5,210	\$	15,602	
	Fort Lewis College	\$	4,646	\$	17,616	
	Mesa State College	\$	5,338		NA	
	Metropolitan State College of Denver	\$	3,639	\$	13,132	
	University of Colorado at Colorado Springs	\$	5,733	\$	16,653	
	University of Northern Colorado	\$	5,451	\$	14,499	
	Western State College of Colorado	\$	6,104	\$	13,260	
Iowa						
	University of Northern Iowa	\$	6,636	\$	14,900	